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1. Baxton
2. Lincoln
3. Lewis
4. Midland Trail
5. Richwood

BCv MT
LN v LC

MT v RW
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Score
Braxton
Midland Trail
Nicholas
Webster
Lincoln
Lewis
Liberty (H)
Fayetteville
Midland Trail
Richwood
Webster
Philip Barbour
Lewis
Braxton
Fayetteville
Nicholas
Richwood
Lewis
Philip Barbour
Fayetteville
Braxton
Lincoln
Nicholas
Liberty (H)
Lincoln
Richwood
Liberty (H)
Philip Barbour

72

46
30
27
15
60
16
42
24
30
42

69
12
63
17
30
54
16
66
18
37
39
39
18
66
18

Webster County Hardwood Duals
Il December 16-17, 2016

1. Nicholas Day 1 Results
2. Liberty

3. Fayetteville

4. Webster

5. Philip Babour

1 4 NCv WC

2 3 LBvFY

4 5 WCv PB

31 FY v NC

5 3 PB v FY

1 2 NCv LB

2 5 LB v PB

3 4 FY v WC

4 2 WCv LB

51 PBv NC

1st Braxton 5 - 0
2nd Liberty(h) 4 - 1
3rd Nicholas 4 - 1

Lincoln 3 - 2

Philip Barbour 3 - 2
Midland Trail 2 - 3
Webster 2 - 3
Lewis 1 - 4
Richwood 1 - 4
Fayetteville 0-5
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Lewis
Midland Trail
Fayetteville
Webster
Midland Trail
Lincoln
Webster
Liberty (H)
Richwood
Braxton
Philip Barbour
Nicholas
Richwood
Fayetteville
Webster
Lewis
Midland Trail
Philip Barbour
Lincoln
Nicholas
Braxton
Liberty (H)

24
39
24
42
30
33
16
66

72
30
51
12

39
36
18
57
24
56
53
15



